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    11:00 AM - 12:00 PM                                                                                                      PLS-299 & Zoom  
 

I. CALL TO ORDER / VOLUNTEER TO TAKE MEETING NOTES? 

II. URGENT BUSINESS 

III. ANNOUNCEMENTS 

 Happy National Library Week! Events happening all week in the Library: 
 Monday: Meet Your Librarian Day – 1st floor South Promenade 12-2pm 
 Tuesday: Beyond the Stacks: AI, GPTS, JUPYTER Hub & Copyright 11am 2nd floor North 
 Wednesday: Celebrating Published Faculty PLN-130 2-4pm 
 Thursday: Makerspace – Contribute to our Community Quilt! 2nd floor North 
 All week: Egg Scavenger Hunt & Literary Peeps Diorama Contest 1st floor North 

 

IV. APPROVAL OF 3/10 MEETING NOTES (In Dropbox & Email. Thank you, Omar) 

V. NEW BUSINESS 
V.I Dean’s Report 
V.II Chair’s Report 

11:15 am Time Approximate: Michaela Bettez, Scholar Works & Affordable Learning Solutions 

VI. NEXT MEETING:  May 5th 
VII. ADJOURN 

 

Library Committee 
First Name Last Name Email @ fullerton.edu Department Constituency Term 

Ends  
Xiaoying  Xie xxie Finance CBE 2025 
Patrick Phelps pphelps Geological Sciences NSM 2025 
Jiwoo Park jiwpark Communications CCOM 2025 
Megan Graewingholt* mgraewingholt Library  L/A/C 2025 
Karen Lee kyhlee Social Work HHD 2025 
Omar Ramos omramos Theatre and Dance ARTS 2026 
Paul Salvador Inventado pinventado Computer Science ECS 2026 
Nathan Carr ncarr Modern Languages and Literatures HUM 2026 
Laura Keisler lkeisler Literacy and Reading Education EDUC 2026 
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Edward Watson ewatson Sociology SOC SCI 2026 
Eric Hanson erichanson Dean - Library 

Ex Officio non-voting 
Michael DeMars mdemars AD of Public Services - Library 
Joshua Ramos joshramos11@csu.fullerton.edu Student 2025 
Aldrin DeGuzman aldrind@csu.fullerton.edu Student 2025 
Cierra Chahyaddie cchahyaddie Academic Senate Staff A.S. Office A.S. Staff 
Michael Milligan mmilligan Finance  CBE Ex Liaison 
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